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CALIPER TECHNOLOGY

The System...

The caliper, disc and pads work as a system: dynamically effecting bite, torque and release.
Performance Friction's improvements in pad and disc technology, combined with improvements in caliper
design, results in exceptional performance and reliability.

Short Aspect Ratio 4-Piston Design for a stiffer caliper
body, which reduces drag and temperature as well as

improving release and control over 6-piston designs. L. . .
Monobloc Finite Element Analysis Design

reduces caliper deflection
for less pedal travel and improved response.

Integrated Piston dust Boots

High Tension Seals
for proper piston rollback,
which reduces drag and
improves consistency.

Abutment Design for optimized
torque takeout, which improves
release and control.

High Temperature
Aluminum Alloy
for stiffness and
improved pedal feel
at the highest
temperatures.

Two-piece Bleeder Design
protects against thread and
seat damage.

Integrated Bleeder and
Bridge Pipe Guards.
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR18

ZR18 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Short Track Front
Application Short Track Front
Mount Dim. (mm) 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 36.5/41.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 2366.6
Max disc dia (mm) 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 35
Min disc thickness (mm) 32
Max pad thickness (mm) 30
Fluid capacity (cm3) 113.6
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7821
Pad area per side(cm2) 72.14
Caliper weight 3.27kg/ 7.2lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 18.323.365.410.01
Leading Right 18.323.365.410.02
Trailing Left 18.323.365.410.11
Trailing Right 18.323.365.410.12
~ B

Pad Shape
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty

A " gy | Performance Friction Europe

FFh Carbon Metallic House, Wildmere Road, Banbury, Oxon OX16 3LU United Kingdom

BRAKES _ ————— Tel: +44(0)1295 221020  Fax: +44(0)1295 279711
= uksales@pfcbrakes.com www.pfcbrakes.eu




Lol ol — CarbonMetallic®

BRAKES __———
CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR20 Series Caliper Z RZ 0

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Short Track Rear
Application Short Track / Int. Rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 120 x 53.5
Piston sizes (mm) 25.5/29.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 1171.225
Max disc dia (mm) 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 28
Max pad thickness (mm) 22
Fluid capacity (cm3) 417
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7820, 7827
Pad area per side (cm2) 34.34, 30.64
Caliper weight 1.91kg / 4.2lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 20.323.255.290.01
Leading Right 20.323.255.290.02
Trailing Left 20.323.255.290.11
Trailing Right 20.323.255.290.12
~ N

1)
_J L/
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR22 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston -2 Pad

ZR22

Common Application: GT / Various

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)
Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad Shape

Pad area per side(cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right

Heavy Duty Rear
180 x 42
25.5/29.0
1171.22

323
32
28
29
55.0
103bar / 1500psi
7823
57.05
2.61kg/5.7Ibs

Caliper Part #
22.323.255.290.01
22.323.255.290.02

Intermediate Front
180 x 42
36.5/41.0

2366.6
323
32
28
29
111.2
103bar / 1500psi
7823
57.05
2.57kg/ 5.6lbs

Caliper Part #
22.323.365.410.01
22.323.365.410.02

GT Rear
180 x 42
29.0/36.5
1706.86
355
32
28
29
80.2
103bar / 1500psi
7823
57.05
2.61kg/6.1lbs

Caliper Part #
22.355.290.365.01
22.355.290.365.02

GT Front and Rear
180 x 42
29.0/36.5
1706.86

355
32
28
29
11.2
103bar / 1500psi
7823
57.05
2.57kg / 6.0lbs

Caliper Part #
22.355.365.410.01
22.355.365.410.02

BRAKES _———

Trailing Left 22.323.365.410.11 22.355.290.365.11 22.355.365.410.11
Trailing Right 22.323.365.410.12 22.355.290.365.12 22.355.365.410.12
4 N

Pad Shape
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B ,4":—5 See Pad comparison chart for thickness
;[‘_‘ options and compound availabilty
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ZR24 Series Caliper ZR24

Forged Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Open wheel Race - Front/Rear
Application Open wheel race - front/rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 120 x 40
Piston sizes (mm) 25.5/29.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 1171.22
Max disc dia (mm) 284
Max disc thickness (mm) 20
Min disc thickness (mm) 18
Max pad thickness (mm) 18
Fluid capacity (cm3) 32.3
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7835, 7827
Pad area per side(cm?2) 28.13, 30.64
Caliper weight 1.27kg / 2.8lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 24.284.255.290.01
Leading Right 24.284.255.290.02
Trailing Left 24.284.255.290.11
Trailing Right 24.284.255.290.12
4 N\

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR25 Series Caliper ZRZ 5

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: V de V
Application VdeV
Mount Dim. (mm) 120 x 45
Piston sizes (mm) 25.5/29.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 1171.22
Max disc dia (mm) 313
Max disc thickness (mm) 25
Min disc thickness (mm) 20
Max pad thickness (mm) 20
Fluid capacity (cm3) 35.1
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7859
Pad area per side(cm2) 32.57
Caliper weight 1.59 kg / 3.5lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 25.313.255.290.01
Leading Right 25.313.255.290.02
Trailing Left 25.313.255.290.11
Trailing Right 25.313.255.290.12
~ ™\

& ‘ \ . Pad Shape
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR26 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 4 Pad

ZR26

Common Application: GT Front

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm2)
Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad Shape

Pad area per side(cm?2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

GT Front
210 x 42
41.0/41.0
2640.5
378
35
32
28
121.5
103bar / 1500psi
7837
65.56
2.96kg / 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
26.378.410.410.01
26.378.410.410.02
26.378.410.410.11
26.378.410.410.12

Carbon/Carbon
210x 42
41.0/41.0

2640.5
378
35
32
28
121.5
103bar / 1500psi
7837 Carbon
65.56
2.96kg / 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
26.378.410.410.07
26.378.410.410.08
26.378.410.410.17
26.378.410.410.18
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/ N\
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- See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
S J
Yy . 7 ... J Performance Friction Europe

Carbon Metallic House, Wildmere Road, Banbury, Oxon OX16 3LU United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1295 221020  Fax: +44(0)1295 279711
uksales@pfcbrakes.com www.pfcbrakes.eu



Y a4 //‘; CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR27

Common Application: Sportscar

ZR27 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - Removable Bridge - 2 Pad

Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

3.86kg / 8.5lbs

Caliper Part #

27.378.365.410.11
27.378.365.410.12

3.86kg / 8.5lbs

Caliper Part #
27.378.410.440.01
27.378.410.440.02
27.378.410.440.11
27.378.410.440.12

Application Sportscar Sportscar Sportscar
Mount Dim. (mm) 210 x 42 210x 42 210 x 35
Piston sizes (mm) 36.5/41.0 41.0/44.0 41.0/44.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 2366.6 2840.78 2840.78
Max disc dia (mm) 378 378 378
Max disc thickness (mm) 37 37 37
Min disc thickness (mm) 32 32 32
Max pad thickness (mm) 31 31 31
Fluid capacity (cm3) 119.3 143.2 143.2
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7836 7836 7836
Pad area per side(cm?2) 67.1 67.1 67.1

3.86kg / 8.5lbs

Caliper Part #
27.378.410.440.05
27.378.410.440.06
27.378.410.440.15
27.378.410.440.16

/ N\
Pad Shape
ey UL e 143
Fotor OO jmm| - Pad Shaps EX Foelon oeam| WD [rim | P Dl (e
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N — e F See Pad comparison chart for thickness
’ options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR28 Series Caliper ZR28

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 4 Pad Common Application: Champcar / GT / Various / ETCC
Application Champcar and GT Various Various ETCC
Mount Dim. (mm) 210 x 42 210x 42 210 x 42 210 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 36.5/36.5 41.0/41.0 41.0/41.0 41.0/41.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 2092.69 2640.5 2640.5 2640.5
Max disc dia (mm) 323 323 323 332
Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32 32 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 28 28 28 28
Max pad thickness (mm) 23 23 23 23
Fluid capacity (cm3) 71.2
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7831, 7832 7831, 7832 7831, 7832 7837
Pad area per side(cm?2) 59.16, 52.06 59.16, 52.06 59.16, 52.06 65.56
Caliper weight 2.77kg / 6.1lbs 2.77kg / 6.1lbs 2.77kg / 6.1lbs 2.77kg/ 6.1lbs
Handing Caliper Part # Caliper Part # Caliper Part # Caliper Part #
Leading Left 28.323.365.365.01 28.323.410.410.01 28.323.410.410.03 28.332.410.410.03
Leading Right 28.323.365.365.02 28.323.410.410.02  28.323.410.410.04 28.332.410.410.04
Trailing Left 28.323.365.365.11 28.323.410.410.11 28.323.410.410.13 28.332.410.410.13
Trailing Right 28.323.365.365.12 28.323.410.410.12  28.323.410.410.14 28.332.410.410.14

4 N\

Pad Shape
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty

A " gy | Performance Friction Europe

FFh Carbon Metallic House, Wildmere Road, Banbury, Oxon OX16 3LU United Kingdom

BRAKES _ ——— Tel: +44(0)1295 221020  Fax: +44(0)1295 279711
= uksales@pfcbrakes.com www.pfcbrakes.eu




BRAKES _———

CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR29 Series Caliper

ZR29

Two-Piece -2 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Rear
Application Rear Rear Rear Rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 125 x 27 125x 32 125 x 27 125 x 32
Piston sizes (mm) 36.5 36.5 41.0 41.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 1046.34 1046.34 1320.25 1320.25
Max disc dia (mm) 323 323 323 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 10 20 10 20
Min disc thickness (mm) 8 18 8 18
Max pad thickness (mm) 16 16 16 16
Fluid capacity (cm3) 23 23 29 29
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7832 7832 7832 7832
Pad area per side(cm2) 26.03 26.03 26.03 26.03

Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right

1.27kg / 2.8lbs

Caliper Part #
29.323.365.000.01
29.323.365.000.02

1.36kg / 3.0lbs

Caliper Part #
29.323.365.000.03
29.323.365.000.04

1.27kg / 2.8lbs

Caliper Part #
29.323.410.000.01
29.323.410.000.02

1.36kg / 3.0lbs

Caliper Part #
29.323.410.000.03
29.323.410.000.04

Trailing Left 29.323.365.000.11 29.323.365.000.13 29.323.410.000.11 29.323.410.000.13
Trailing Right 29.323.365.000.12 29.323.365.000.14 29.323.410.000.12 29.323.410.000.14
-
~m, AR
i - 1 it I ‘ =
gl - e v Pad Shape
'y e B ™ [ 5
o ra k. on R i~ 5 5

Fotor OD [mm)  Pad Shape HE?H:ET:EL- W D i} PL" D (rmimm 1 }
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2EED TER 121.5 20 410 - - J

: Rad &
ﬁ n ﬂ h L* '-.:': 2 f See Pad comparison chart for thickness
o _111 | [ -_Ej'-_: == options and compound availabilty
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR31

ZR31 Series Caliper - Front
Monobloc - 4 piston - 4 Pad

Common Application: Z-Rated Street

Application Z-Rated street front
Mount Dim. (mm) 210 x 35
Piston sizes (mm) 41.0/41.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 2641.51
Max disc dia (mm) 373

Max disc thickness (mm) 32

Min disc thickness (mm) 30

Max pad thickness (mm) 16

Fluid capacity (cm3) 52.8

Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7861 /7863
Pad area per side(cm2) 20.48, 18.82

Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right

2.95kg/ 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
31.373.410.410.01
31.373.410.410.02

Z-Rated street front
210 x 35
36.5/41.0
2366.60

373
32
30
16
47.3
103bar / 1500psi
7861 /7863
20.48, 18.82
2.95kg/ 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
31.373.365.410.01
31.373.365.410.02

Z-Rated street front

210 x 35
36.5/36.5
2092.69
373
32
30
16
41.9
103bar / 1500psi
7861/7863
20.48, 18.82
2.95kg / 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
31.373.410.410.01
31.373.410.410.02

Z-Rated street front
210 x 35
32.0/32.0
1608.50

373
32
30
16
32.2
103bar / 1500psi
7861 /7863
20.48, 18.82
2.95kg / 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
31.373.320.320.01
31.373.320.320.02

Trailing Left 31.373.410.410.11 31.373.365.410.11 31.373.410.410.11 31.373.320.320.11
Trailing Right 31.373.410.410.12 31.373.365.410.12 31.373.410.410.12 31.373.320.320.12
4 N\
Pad Shape
72
7861 Jz
[ Ftor Eo et "-t'-_"f-'.:?'h ey () | oL G {
—= 5] 72
A M ZER = roe \
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iry m::':gn:'u.rrfﬁrs mm See Pad comparison chart for thickness
M 00112.025 mm options and compound availabilty
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR31 Series Caliper - Rear
Monobloc - 4 piston - 4 Pad

ZR31

Common Application: Z-Rated Street

Application Z-Rated street rear Z-Rated street rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 210 x 35 210 x 35
Piston sizes (mm) 29.0/32.0 29.0/29.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 1464.77 1321.04
Max disc dia (mm) 373 373

Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32

Min disc thickness (mm) 30 30

Max pad thickness (mm) 16 16

Fluid capacity (cm3) 29.3 26.4

Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7861 /7863 7861 /7863
Pad area per side(cm?2) 20.48, 18.82 20.48, 18.82

Caliper weight 2.95kg / 6.5lbs 2.95kg / 6.5lbs
Handing
Leading Left

Leading Right

Caliper Part #
31.373.290.320.01
31.373.290.320.02

Caliper Part #
31.373.290.290.01
31.373.290.290.02

Z-Rated street rear

210 x 35
25.5/29.0
1171.23
373
32
30
16
234
103bar / 1500psi
7861 /7863
20.48, 18.82
2.95kg / 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
31.373.255.290.01
31.373.255.290.02

Z-Rated street rear
210 x 35
25.5/25.5
1021.41

373
32
30
16
204
103bar / 1500psi
7861 /7863
20.48, 18.82
2.95kg / 6.5lbs

Caliper Part #
31.373.255.255.01
31.373.255.255.02

Trailing Left 31.373.290.320.11 31.373.290.290.11 31.373.255.290.11 31.373.255.255.11
Trailing Right 31.373.290.320.12 31.373.290.290.12 31.373.255.290.12 31.373.255.255.12
¢ a
Pad Shape
72
7861 5[2
72
7863 Jg
Shed Diarmeter See Pad comparison chart for thickness
Min Lﬁ-c;ﬂng 1975 mm options and compound availabilty
Max 7212025 mm
N J

A—
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR33

Common Application: GT / Various

ZR33 Series Caliper

Two-piece - 4 Piston - Removable Bridge - 2 Pad

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)
Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad Shape

Pad area per side(cm?2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Rear
210x40.5
29.0/36.5
1706.86
355
32
28
21.5
54.6
103bar / 1500psi
7852
57.05
3.16kg/ 7.0lbs

Caliper Part #
33.355.290.365.01
33.355.290.365.02
33.355.290.365.11
33.355.290.365.12

Front
210x 42
36.5/41.0

2366.6

355
35
31

21.5

75.7

103bar / 1500psi

7852

57.05

3.13kg / 6.91bs

Caliper Part #
33.355.365.410.03
33.355.365.410.04
33.355.365.410.13
33.355.365.410.14

Front
210x 42
41.0/44.0
2840.78

355
35
31

21.5

90.9

103bar / 1500psi

7852

57.05

3.10kg / 6.8lbs

Caliper Part #
33.355.410.440.03
33.355.410.440.04
33.355.410.440.13
33.355.410.440.14

/ N\
l ¥
—l
i I8 Pad Shape
XN 4050
131 ‘
T3 300 K, XK
Pobor O oy - Pac Shagw  LE Miacks bl Don () L D ‘

xan =T 1515 s 1)

@0 [ 1610 1ed 51 ]

=10 R 1E {1 &1 1] 7852 50
Py, Eeimest P

.- S| Y
See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR34

ZR34 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad

Common Application: Various

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)
Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad Shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Various
180 x 42mm
25.5/29.0
1171.22
330
32
30
19
32.8
103bar / 1500psi
7934 /7823
74.8
2.2kg / 4.9lbs

Caliper Part #
34.323.255.290.01
34.323.255.290.02
34.323.255.290.11
34.323.255.290.12

Various
180 x 42mm
41.0/44.0
2840.78
330
32
30
19
79.5
103bar / 1500psi
7934 /7823
74.8
2.0kg / 4.5lbs

Caliper Part #
34.323.410.440.01
34.323.410.440.02
34.323.410.440.11
34.323.410.440.12

4 N\
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR35

Common Application: GT Rear

ZR35 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 4 Pad

Application GT Rear GT Rear GT Rear GT Rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 210 x 42mm 210 x 42mm 210 x 42mm 210 x 42mm
Piston sizes (mm) 29.0/36.5 36.5/36.5 41.0/41.0 44.0/44.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 1706.86 2092.69 2640.5 3041.06
Max disc dia (mm) 378 378 378 378
Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32 32 32

Min disc thickness (mm) 28 28 28 28
Max pad thickness (mm) 23 23 23 23
Fluid capacity (cm3) 58.0 71.2 89.8 103.4
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7831, 7832 7831, 7832 7837 7837
Pad area per side (cm2) 59.16, 52.06 59.16, 52.06 65.56 65.56

Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

2.72kg/ 6.0lbs

Caliper Part #
35.378.365.290.01
35.378.365.290.02
35.378.365.290.11
35.378.365.290.12

2.68kg /5.91bs

Caliper Part #
35.378.365.365.01
35.378.365.365.02
35.378.365.365.11
35.378.365.365.12

2.68kg /5.91bs

Caliper Part #
35.378.410.410.03
35.378.410.410.04
35.378.410.410.13
35.378.410.410.14

2.68kg /5.91bs

Caliper Part #
35.378.440.440.03
35.378.440.440.04
35.378.440.440.13
35.378.440.440.14

4 N\
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR36 Series Caliper ZR3 6

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Short Track Front
Application Short Track Front
Mount Dim. (mm) 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 41.0/44.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 2840.78
Max disc dia (mm) 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 35
Min disc thickness (mm) 32
Max pad thickness (mm) 29
Fluid capacity (cm3) 130.7
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7846
Pad area per side(cm?2) 75.23
Caliper weight 3.23kg/ 7.1lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 36.323.410.440.01
Leading Right 36.323.410.440.02
Trailing Left 36.323.410.440.11
Trailing Right 36.323.410.440.12
~ B

Pad Shape
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR38 Series Caliper Z R38

Monobloc - 6 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Short Track Front
Application Short Track Front
Mount Dim. (mm) 210x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 29.0/36.5/41.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 3027.1
Max disc dia (mm) 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 42
Min disc thickness (mm) 40
Max pad thickness (mm) 30
Fluid capacity (cm3) 145.3
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7938
Pad area per side(cm2) 85.3
Caliper weight 3.18 kg / 7.0lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 38.323.290.410.03
Leading Right 38.323.290.410.04
Trailing Left 38.323.290.410.13
Trailing Right 38.323.290.410.14

4 N\

Pad Shape

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR39

Common Application: Champ Car - MMC, Touring Car - Alum

ZR39 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 4 Pad

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)

Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)
Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)

Max operating pressure 1
Pad Shape

Pad area per side(cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Champ Car - MMC Touring Car - Alum.

210x 42 210x 42
41.0/41.0 41.0/41.0
2640.5 2640.5
323 323
32 32
28 28
23 23
95.1 95.1
103bar / 1500psi 103bar / 1500psi
7939 7939
62 62
2.5 kg /5.5lbs 2.5 kg /5.5lbs
Caliper Part # Caliper Part #

39.323.410.410.01
39.323.410.410.02
39.323.410.410.11
39.323.410.410.12

39.323.410.410.03
39.323.410.410.04
39.323.410.410.13
39.323.410.410.14

~
o
0 Pad Shape
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR40

Common Application: Formula Nippon

ZRA40 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 6 Piston - 2 Pad

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston Sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?)
Max disc dia. (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)

Max operating pressure
Pad Shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper Weight

Formula Nippon
202 x 30
29.0/29.0/36.5
2367.4
281
31
28
20
75.8
103 bar / 1500 psi
7940
53.65
2.2kg/4.9 lbs

Handing Caliper Part #
Trailing Left 40.281.290.365.11
Trailing Right 40.281.290.365.12
/ N\

Pad Shape

164

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR41 Series Caliper Z R41

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Various
Application Various
Mount dim. (mm) 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 36.5/41.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 2366.6
Max disc dia. (mm) 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 32
Min. disc thickness (mm) 32
Max pad thickness (mm) 22
Fluid Capacity (cm3) 42.6
Max operating pressure 103 bar / 1500 psi
Pad shape 7907 /7934 / 7941
Pad area per side (cm2) 43.92
Caliper weight 2.1kg/4.6lbs
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left 41.323.365.410.01
Leading Right 41.323.365.410.02
Trailing Left 41.323.365.410.11
Trailing Right 41.323.365.410.12
~ ™\
Pad Shape
i | o g |
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR43

ZRA43 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad

Common Application: Speedway Rear - F3 Front / Rear

Application Speedway Rear F3 Front F3 Rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 120 x 40 120 x 40 120 x 40
Piston sizes (mm) 25.5/29.0 25.5/29.0 25.5/29.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 1171.22 1171.22 1171.22
Max disc dia (mm) 284 284 284
Max disc thickness (mm) 19 19 19
Min disc thickness (mm) 18 18 18
Max pad thickness (mm) 18 18 18
Fluid capacity (cm3) 32.3 32.3 32.3
Max operating pressure 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi
Pad shape 7827-7835-7878-7943 7827-7835-7878-7943 7827-7835-7878-7943
Pad area per side (cm2) 30.64, 30.64, 28.13 30.64, 30.64, 28.13 30.64, 30.64, 28.13
Caliper weight 1.18kg/2.6lbs 1.18kg/2.6lbs 1.18kg/2.6lbs
Handing Caliper Part # Caliper Part # Caliper Part #
Leading Left 43.284.255.290.01 N/A 43.284.255.290.03
Leading Right 43.284.255.290.02 N/A 43.284.255.290.04
Trailing Left N/A 43.284.255.290.11 N/A
Trailing Right N/A 43.284.255.290.12 N/A
Pad Shape h
N
7827 T
@ j4
|
o
7943 34
. |
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%
See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZRA45 Series Caliper

Two-piece - 4 piston - Removable Bridge - 2 Pad

ZR45

Common Application: Various

Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Application Rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 210 x40.5
Piston sizes (mm) 29.0/36.5
Piston area per side (mm2) 1706.86
Max disc dia (mm) 355
Max disc thickness (mm) 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 28
Max pad thickness (mm) 215
Fluid capacity (cm3) 54.6
Max operating pressure 103bar / 1500psi
Pad Shape 7852
Pad area per side(cm?2) 57.05

3.16kg/ 7.0lbs

Caliper Part #
45.355.290.365.01
45.355.290.365.02
45.355.290.365.11
45.355.290.365.12

Rear
210 x40.5
29.0/36.5
1706.86
355
32
28
21.5
54.6
103bar / 1500psi
7852
57.05
3.16kg / 7.0lbs

Caliper Part #
45.355.290.365.05
45.355.290.365.06
45.355.290.365.15
45.355.290.365.16

Front
210x 42
36.5/41.0

2366.6

355

35
31

21.5

75.7

103bar / 1500psi

7852

57.05

3.13kg / 6.91bs

Caliper Part #
45.355.365.410.03
45.355.365.410.04
45.355.365.410.13
45.355.365.410.14

Front
210x 42
41.0/44.0
2840.78

355

35
31

21.5

90.9

103bar / 1500psi

7852

57.05

3.10kg / 6.8lbs

Caliper Part #
45.355.410.440.03
45.355.410.440.04
45.355.410.440.13
45.355.410.440.14

'
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR49 Series Caliper - Front ZR49

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Various
Application Intermediate Front Intermediate Front Intermediate Front
Mount Dim. (mm) 180 x 42 180 x 42 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 32.0/36.5 36.5/41.0 41.0/44.0
Piston area per side (mm2) 1850.59 2366.60 2840.79
Max disc dia (mm) 323 323 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 30 30 30
Max pad thickness (mm) 29 29 29
Fluid capacity (cm3) 435 55.6 66.8
Max operating pressure 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi
Pad shape 7823 7823 7823
Pad area per side (cm2) 57.05 57.05 57.05
Caliper weight 2.39kg/5.3lbs 2.39kg/5.3lbs 2.39kg/5.3lbs
Handing Caliper Part # Caliper Part # Caliper Part #
Leading Left 49.323.320.365.01 49.323.365.410.01 49.323.410.440.01
Leading Right 49.323.320.365.02 49.323.365.410.02 49.323.410.440.02
4 N\

Pad Shape
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR49 Series Caliper - Rear ZR49

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Various
Application Short Track Rear Short Track Rear Short Track Rear
Mount Dim. (mm) 180 x 42 180 x 42 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 25.5/29.0 290/32.0 29.0/36.5
Piston area per side (mm?2) 1171.22 1464.77 1706.86
Max disc dia (mm) 323 323 323
Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 28 28 28
Max pad thickness (mm) 29 29 29
Fluid capacity (cm3) 27.5 34.4 40.1
Max operating pressure 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi
Pad shape 7823 7823 7823
Pad area per side (cm2) 57.05 57.05 57.05
Caliper weight 2.39kg/5.3lbs 2.39kg/5.3lbs 2.39kg/5.3lbs
Handing Caliper Part # Caliper Part # Caliper Part #
Leading Left 49.323.255.290.01 49.323.290.320.01 49.323.290.365.01
Leading Right 49.323.255.290.01 49.323.290.320.02 49.323.290.365.02

~

—

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR51 Series Caliper ZR51

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: Military
Application Military
Piston sizes (mm) 66.5
Max disc dia (mm) 405
Max disc thickness (mm) 36
Radial depth 60
Pad shape 7951
Handing Caliper Part #
BAE R — Leading or L — Trailing 51.405.665.665.01
BAE L — Leading or R Trailing 51.405.665.665.02
R — Leading or L — Trailing 51.405.665.665.03
L — Leading or R Trailing 51.405.665.665.04
/ N\

Pad Shape

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR53

Common Application: Sports Car / Super GT

ZR53 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 6 Piston - 2 Pad

Application
Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Piston area per side (mm2)

Sports Car
210x 42
29.0/36.5/41.0
3027.1
378
35
32
29
175.6
103bar/1500psi
7953-7904
69.5
3.15kg/6.91bs

Caliper Part #
53.378.290.410.01
53.378.290.410.02
53.378.290.410.11
53.378.290.410.12

Super GT
210x 42
29.0/36.5/41.0
3027.1
378
35
32
29
175.6
103bar/1500psi
7953-7904
69.5
3.08kg/6.8lbs

Caliper Part #
53.378.290.410.03
53.378.290.410.04
53.378.290.410.13
53.378.290.410.14

Sports Car
210x 42
29.0/36.5/41.0
3027.1
390
35
32
29
175.6
103bar/1500psi
7953-7904
69.5
3.15kg/6.91bs

Caliper Part #
53.390.290.410.01
53.390.290.410.02
53.390.290.410.11
53.390.290.410.12

Pad Shape
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR54 Series Caliper

Two Piece - 4 Piston - Removable Bridge - 2 Pad

ZR54

Common Application: GT Front

Application

Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)
Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

GT Front
210x 35
36.5/41.0
2366.6
378
32
30
29
68.6
103bar/1500psi
7836
67.13
3.90kg/8.6lbs

Caliper Part #
54.378.365.410.01
54.378.365.410.02
54.378.365.410.11
54.378.365.410.12

GT Front
210x 35
36.5/44.0
2566.92
378
32
30
29
74.46
103bar/1500psi
7836
67.13
3.88kg/8.5lbs

Caliper Part #
54.378.365.440.01
54.378.365.440.02
54.378.365.440.11
54.378.365.440.12

GT Front
210x 35
41.0/44.0
2840.82
378

82.47
103bar/1500psi
7836
67.13
3.90kg/8.6lbs

Caliper Part #
54.378.410.440.01
54.378.410.440.02
54.378.410.440.11
54.378.410.440.12
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR55 Series Caliper ZR55

Two Piece - 2 Piston - 2 Pad Common Application: FF2000
Application FF2000 FF2000
Mount Dim. (mm) 129 x 19.5 129 x 19.5
Piston sizes (mm) 44 41
Piston area per side (mm?2) 1520.5 1320.3
Max disc dia (mm) 255 255
Max disc thickness (mm) 10 10
Min disc thickness (mm) 8 8
Max pad thickness (mm) 14 14
Fluid capacity (cm3) 21.3 18.5
Max operating pressure 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi
Pad shape 7832 - 7929 7832 -7929
Pad area per side (cm2) 26 26
Caliper weight 1.61kg/3.5lbs 1.61kg/3.5lbs
Handing Caliper Part # Caliper Part #
Leading Left 55.255.440.000.01 55.255.410.000.01
Leading Right 55.255.440.000.02 55.255.410.000.02
Trailing Left 55.255.440.000.11 55.255.410.000.11
Trailing Right 55.255.440.000.12 55.255.410.000.12
~ ™\

Pad Shape

74 ‘
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR56 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 6 Piston - 2 Pad

ZR56

Common Application: Z-Rated Street

Application

Mount dim. (mm)

Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm2)
Max disc dia. (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min. disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid Capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Z-Rated Street
285 x 37
36.5/41.0/44.0
3887.13
405
36
23
235
99.12
103 bar / 1500 psi
7956
96.64
11.75 lbs

Caliper Part #
56.405.365.440.01
56.405.365.440.02
56.405.365.440.11
56.405.365.440.12

Z-Rated Street
285 x 37
41.0/41.0/44.0
4361.316
405
36
23
235
111.21
103 bar / 1500 psi
7956
96.64
11.62 Ibs

Caliper Part #
56.405.410.440.01
56.405.410.440.02
56.405.410.440.11
56.405.410.440.12

BRAKES _———

Tel: +44(0)1295 221020
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]
Pad Shape
7956 E 6‘1
See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR62 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 6 Piston - 2 Pad

ZR62

Common Application: Z-Rated Street

Application

Mount dim. (mm)

Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)
Max disc dia. (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min. disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid Capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right

Z-Rated Street Front
285 x 32
36.5/41.0/44.0
3887.1
362
35
28
15
77.7
103 bar / 1500 psi
7962
84.65
4.7kg/10.29lbs

Caliper Part #
62.362.365.440.01
62.362.365.440.02

Z-Rated Street Front
285 x 32
44.0/44.0/44.0
4561.6
362
35
28
15
91.2
103 bar / 1500 psi
7962
84.65
4.7kg/10.291bs

Caliper Part #
62.362.440.440.01
62.362.440.440.02

Trailing Left 62.362.365.440.11 62.362.440.440.11
Trailing Right 62.362.365.440.12 62.362.440.440.12
4 N\
Pad Shape
195 ‘
& UL DL
e [—=‘! 'l
' | = . | 1 - I;I ]
(=) & J L — _ Il See Pad comparison chart for thickness
! of — T e ) - options and compound availabilty
= 1 i =3 1 i |
; S ’ ] Jr t
i.'/ e T . e E.)_1
- %
A S gy | Performance Friction Europe
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BRAKES _———
CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR77 Series Caliper ZR7 7

Monobloc - 4 Piston Common Application: GT Rear
Application GT Rear
Mount dim. (mm) 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 29.0/36.5
Piston area per side (mm2) 1706.87
Max disc dia. (mm) 380
Max disc thickness (mm) 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 30
Max pad thickness (mm) 29.95
Fluid capacity (cm3) 108.3
Max operating pressure 103bar/1500psi
Pad shape 7977
Pad area per side (cm2) 65.00
Caliper weight 2.36kg/5.211b
Handing Caliper Part #
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left 77.380.290.365.11
Trailing Right 77.380.290.365.12
4 N\

Pad Shape

FI Gones Colper
Rovior OO0 [mem) Faopt (mm| Fixd Shaco Eit. B [mm H Lmifm™m FL' Camn [mim
130 FwaF T ETY 540

options and compound availabilty

s =Y
ol 1 . - ] !
I T See Pad comparison chart for thickness

Shad -
M Lecorlieeg ' 115 75 men
M 01225 mm
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR78 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 6 Piston

ZR78

Common Application: GT Front

Application
Mount dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Max disc dia. (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Piston area per side (mm2)

GT Front
210x 42
29.0/32.0/36.5
2511.11
380
34
32
29.95
157.6
103bar/1500psi
7978
86.83
2.98kg/6.541b

Caliper Part #

78.380.290.365.11
78.380.290.365.12

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty

A " gy | Performance Friction Europe
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR87 Series Caliper ZR87

Monobloc - 6 Piston

Common Application: Street Front

Application Street Front Street Front

Mount dim. (mm) 210x 42 210x 42

Piston sizes (mm) 29.0/32.0/36.5 25.5/29.0/32.0

Piston area per side (mm2) 2511.11 1975.47

Max disc dia. (mm) 380 380

Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32

Min disc thickness (mm) 30 30

Max pad thickness (mm) 18 18

Fluid capacity (cm3) 108.1 85.1

Max operating pressure 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi

Pad shape 7987 7987

Pad area per side (cm2) 82.68 82.68

Caliper weight 3.22kg/7.091b 3.23kg/7.11lb

Handing Caliper Part # Caliper Part #

Leading Left 87.380.290.365.01 87.380.255.320.01

Leading Right 87.380.290.365.02 87.380.255.320.02

Trailing Left 87.380.290.365.11 87.380.255.320.11

Trailing Right 87.380.290.365.12 87.380.255.320.12
e A

See Pad comparison chart for thickness

I Sud Dio=alar options and compound availabilty
Min Lacatmg DL Smm
Max O 1 LeESesm
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CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR88

Common Application: Street Front / Rear

ZR88 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston

Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right

2.84kg/6.271b

Caliper Part #
88.355.410.440.01
88.355.410.440.02

2.84kg/6.271b

Caliper Part #
88.355.365.410.01
88.355.365.410.02

2.83kg/6.25lb

Caliper Part #
88.355.320.365.01
88.355.320.365.02

2.83kg/6.25lb

Caliper Part #
88.355.290.320.01
88.355.290.320.02

~ N\
Application Front/Rear Front/Rear Front/Rear Front/Rear Front/Rear
Mount dim. (mm) 180 x 42 180 x 42 180 x 42 180 x 42 180 x 42
Piston sizes (mm) 41.0/44.0 36.5/41.0 32.0/36.5 29.0/32.0 25.5/29.0
Piston area per side (mm?2) 2840.8 2366.60 1850.59 1464.77 1171.23
Max disc dia. (mm) 355 355 355 355 355
Max disc thickness (mm) 32 32 32 32 32
Min disc thickness (mm) 28 28 28 28 28
Max pad thickness (mm) 18 18 18 18 18
Fluid capacity (cm3) 110.8 92.4 72.2 57.2 45.8
Max operating pressure  103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi 103bar/1500psi
Pad shape 7988 7988 7988 7988 7988
Pad area per side (cm2) 74.37 74.37 74.37 74.37 74.37

2.82kg/6.221b

Caliper Part #
88.355.255.290.01
88.355.255.290.02

Trailing Left 88.355.410.440.11 88.355.365.410.11 88.355.320.365.11 88.355.290.320.11 88.355.255.290.11
Trailing Right 88.355.410.440.12 88.355.365.410.12 88.355.320.365.12 88.355.290.320.12 88.355.255.290.12
-
4

BaG | = |
T ] 1

o | 1180 |

Tt o o i
Min Lacalng @197 S
[T

=10 I mawm

Fazthape |AF-Fodes (mm|| W Gem (mm] | PL G (mm)

Pad Shape

7988

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty

A—
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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR94 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 4 Piston - 2 Pad

ZR94

Common Application: Various

Application
Mount Dim. (mm)
Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm?2)

Max disc dia (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad Shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right
Trailing Left
Trailing Right

Various
180 x 42mm
25.5/29.0

1171
330
32
30
19
22.2
103bar / 1500psi
7934 /7915

45/58

2.07kg / 4.55Ibs

Caliper Part #
94.323.255.290.01
94.323.255.290.02
94.323.255.290.11
94.323.255.290.12

Various
180 x 42mm
29.0/36.5

1707
330
32

30

19
324

103bar / 1500psi
793477915

45 /58

2.06kg / 4.53Ibs

Caliper Part #
94.323.290.365.01
94.323.290.365.02
94.323.290.365.11
94.323.290.365.12

Various
180 x 42mm
41.0/44.0

2841
330
32
30
19
54.0
103bar / 1500psi
7934 /7915

45/58

2.05kg /4.51lbs

94.323.410.440.01
94.323.410.440.02
94.323.410.440.11
94.323.410.440.12

STUD THAMETER
MIN LOCATIHG DT1FTE MM
MAX 12035 MM

Pad Shape

7915 4

See Pad comparison chart for thickness
options and compound availabilty
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CALIPER SPARES

TYPICAL 2 PISTON CALIPER LAYOUT

Copper Crush Washer
Bleeder Insert
F \ <«—— Piston
Bleed Screw \ :’

Inlet Adaptor

Piston Seal

-
<

Piston Cap

L, “O
B

ST
»

/

SHCS

Abutment Plate (outer)

/

£

TORQUE SETTINGS
Bleeder Insert 20 Nm
Bleed Screw 6 Nm

Inlet Adaptor 20 Nm
Cross-over pipe 20 Nm

D £

Cross-over Pipe _—"

left leading or right trailing

left trailing or right leading

TYPICAL 4 PISTON CALIPER LAYOUT

Bleeder Insert —,Ill

! ff
!
\1 I'I, /
® \g
1
Bleed Screw-, \ 1)
L1 p—.

Inlet Adaptor
—
Copper Crush Washer — J"
| /
\ i
Mount Insert -

_—— Piston

_~— Piston Seal
i

bk

— Piston Cap

® B
- ) 4
» /
f ;1
7
SHCS =/
[

TORQUE SETTINGS |
Bleeder Insert 20 Nm A | Cross-over Pipe

# left leading or right trailin,
Bleed Screw 6 Nm Abutment Plate (innes*" i g gt eading
Inlet Adaptor 20 Nm
Cross-over pipe 20 Nm

www.pfcbrakes.com - uksales@pfcbrakes.eu
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CALIPER SPARES

TYPICAL 6 PISTON CALIPER LAYOUT

-<«—— Piston

Copper Crush Washer

Inlet Adaptor Q!
\ E

Bleeder Insert

Bleed S \K’L%
eel crew

\ % \ Q ! Piston Seal
’::;5 J " ~ ’ .\\;}3
Y \ s .
/ LI & ) g "\'i 24— Piston Cap
SHCS
Abutment Plate

TORQUE SETTINGS . X
Bleeder Insert 20 Nm !
Bleed Screw 6 Nm o
Inlet Adaptor 20 Nm
Cross-over pipe 20 Nm Q\\;‘

PISTON COMPONENTS (FULL) CALIPERS MAY VARY

Piston dust boot

Piston Seal

Knock back spring < % :

Piston

@ Piston insulator

P 4 Capretaining spring
l Piston cap
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NO COMPROMISES™
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